
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
51 
41 
28 
17 

146 
6 

12 
4 

56 
77 
23 
32 

177 
83 
34 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

E 

E 

E 

PRO 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

PRO 

Name 
Eric Granado 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Pedro Sampaio 
Danilo Lewis 
Rodrigo Dazzi 
Jeferson Friche 
Davi Costa 
Alex Barros 
Julio Fortunato 
Luciano Pokemon 
Diego Viveiros 
Leandro Esposito 
Marcelo Skaf 
Danilo Berto 
Bruno Corano 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
6 
3 

Total Tm 
23:13.786 

23:30.744 

23:34.138 

23:50.672 

24:10.536 

24:10.558 

24:10.617 

24:10.718 

24:20.010 

24:20.152 

24:43.394 

11:39.688 

7:01.260 

Diff 

16.958 
20.352 
36.886 
56.750 
56.772 
56.831 
56.932 

1:06.224 
1:06.366 
1:29.608 

8 Laps 
11 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:35.816 
1:36.985 
1:37.528 
1:38.317 
1:40.021 
1:40.549 
1:39.479 
1:36.111 
1:41.052 
1:40.810 
1:42.128 
1:40.839 
1:41.025 

In Lap 
8 
2 
2 
5 
2 
6 
2 
5 
2 
6 
5 
2 
2 
0 
0 

Equipe 
Honda Racing Brasil 

Kawasaki Racing Team 

Honda Racing Brasil 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Zitto MotorSport 

HG Motos Racing / Sky Comp 

JC Racing Team  

Alex Barros Racing 

Sport Plus Racing 

PMK RACING 

Picoloko/Suel Racing 

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Racer X Malibu Team Racing 

Ducati  

BMW Motorrad MotorSport 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Ducati 1299R Panigale 

BMW S1000RR 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
MOTO #32 PENALIZADA EM 20 SEGUNDOS POR QUEIMA DE LARGADA 

Margin of Victory 

16.958 

Avg. Speed 

155,816 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.816 

Best Speed 

161,898 

Best Lap by 

51 - Eric Granado 

Printed: 22/07/2018 12:24:35 
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    4a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
 SuperBike 

1a PROVA - SBK PRO 

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:59:34 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

22/07/2018 11:29 
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